

Tapendra Giri v. Subhash Sharma
CS 518/2019

15.09.2020

Pr: Counsel Naveen Singla for plaintiff (through video conference).
Counsel Mohit Bhardwaj for D-1 Subhash (through video conference).
D-2 *ex parte* vide order dt. 06.01.2020.

List on **19.11.2020** for arguments on temporary injunction application.

(M.P. Singh)
ADJ-03/ (East)/15.09.2020